Brylkowski Janusz

Country

OLD SCHOOL BOWLING CUP 2012 - DOUBLES-FINAL

HDCP-Women
Total Pins
Total Pins

Leszczynski Robert

POL

203

203,00 407 203,50 ppAeE]

Kulhanek Vratislav

CZE

190

190,00 [ EED

Sevéik Vlastimil

197,00 388 193,50 gy

Country

HDCP-Women

Brylkowski Janusz POL 183
Leszczynski Robert POL 213
Debnar Jan SVK 179
Keckés Pavol SVK 179
Kulhanek Vratislav CZE 200
Sevéik Vlastimil CZE 230
Hevele Zoltan HUN 172
Kapronczay Magdolna HUN 164 8

8 EJ 183,00 372 180,50 [gEki

Hevele Zoltadn HUN 178
Kapronczay Magdolna HUN 183
Debnar Jan SVK 267
Keckés Pavol SVK 153

153,00 426 210,00 gEE]

Total Pins

Total Pins

213,00 396 198,00

179,00 I

179,00 364 179,00

20000 I

230,00 431 215,00

17200 I

164,00 347 168,00




